ERNAKULAM DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association, Member – Ernakulam District Sports Council Yacca Sports, Amaravathy Junction, Fort Kochi, Ernakulam - 682001

President Narayanan V Mob: 98950 29195 Office: 484-2216113 Mob: 94473 35889 email: baseballernakulam@gmail.com website:www.baseballkerala.com/ernakulam

Hon. Secretary Soniamol T P Mob: 94473 35889

22nd Ernakulam District Junior Baseball Championship 2022-23

for boys & girls

Parade Ground, Fort Kochi, Ernakulam 10th October 2023

Fixture Boys - Knock out



Fixture Girls - Knock out

- 1. St. Ann's Club, Koovapaddy
- 2. Stella Marris Club, Thiruvaniyoor
- 3. Fathima Club, Fort Kochi
- 4. Cochin Refineries School, Thiruvaniyoor
- 5. Heartians, Thevara

Soniamol T P Secretary Ernakulam District Baseball Assn.

10th October 2023 Fort Kochi, Ernakulam.



Salman Farish H Chairman, Technical Committee Ernakulam District Baseball Assn.